Ab-  |Streckenpunkte km-Differenz |Zeit in Gesamt- | Zeitpunkte
schnitt zum Minuten | km
Nr. vorherigen  |bei 7:30
Punkt Tempo

Potsdam Hbf (Ampel Lange Briicke) |0 0 0 7.45 Uhr
1 Wartmanns Cafe Klein Glienicke 4.0 30:00 4 8.15 Uhr
2 Glienicker Briicke (Berliner Seite) 1,0 7:30 5 8.25 Uhr
3 Gasthaus Moorlake 2,0 15:00 7 8.40 Uhr
4 Gasthaus zur Pfaueneinsel 1,5 11:00 8,5 8.50 Uhr
5 Wannseelowe 45 32:00 13 9.25 Uhr
6 S-Bf Wannsee 2,5 19:00 15,5 9.45 Uhr
7 Strandbad Wannsee 2,5 19:00 18 10.05 Uhr
8 Parkplatz GrolSes Fenster 2,5 19:00 20,5 10.25 Uhr
9 Parkplatz Lieper Bucht 2,5 19:00 23 10.45 Uhr
10 Badestelle Kuhhorn 2,5 19:00 25,5 11.05 Uhr
11 Alte Liebe 2,0 15:00 27,5 11.20 Uhr
12 Treppe Havelchausee zur HeerstralSe 1,0 7:30 28,5 11.30 Uhr
13 Glockenturm Olympiastadion 1,0 7:30 29,5 11.40 Uhr
14 Rominter Allee / Spandauer Damm 2,5 19:00 32 12 Uhr
15 SchloBpark Charlottenb. Schlofbrunnen 4,5 32:00 36,5 12.35 Uhr
16 Einsteinufer / 17. Juni 3,0 23:00 39,5 13 Uhr
17 Siegessdule 1,5 11:00 41 13.15 Uhr
18 Kanzlerinnenamt 1,5 11:00 425 13.30 Uhr




